
 

 

 

 

Department of Hindi 

LIST OF SLOW LEARNERS 

 

Sl 

No 

NAME OF THE STUDENTS ROLL NO CLASS 

1 ASIATH THASNI C A 20391 I BA 

2 R L SAANIYA 20392 I BA 

 

LIST OF ADVANCE LEARNERS 

 

Sl 

No 

NAME OF THE STUDENTS ROLL NO CLASS 

1 DIVINEHA DSOUZA 20351 I BA 

2 THEERTHESHA 20352 1BA 

3 DIVYA A 20375 I BA 

 

  

LIST OF SLOW LEARNERS 

 

Sl 

No 

NAME OF THE STUDENTS ROLL NO CLASS 

1 ARVIN GONSALVES 20601 I BSc 

2 MANU CLETUS 20605 I BSc 

3 RAHAN S 20678 I BSc 

LIST OF ADVANCE LEARNERS 

 

Sl 

No 

NAME OF THE STUDENTS ROLL NO CLASS 

1 AMISHA S 20675 I BSc 

2 ANUSHREE D 20676 I BSc 

3 SHWETHA K 20680 I BSc 

4 SUSHMA M B 20685 I BSc 

5 SHOBHA 20679 I BSc 

 

LIST OF SLOW LEARNERS 

 

Sl 

No 

NAME OF THE STUDENTS ROLL NO CLASS 

1 BHARATH 20104 I BCom A 

2 SAIFULLA KHAN 20217 I BCom B 

3 MAHAMMED RAZIK 20211 I BCom B 

4 SACHIN PEREIRA 20216 I BCom B 
 

 



 

 

 

 

 

LIST OF ADVANCE LEARNERS 

Sl 

No 

NAME OF THE STUDENTS ROLL NO CLASS 

1 HIMASHREE A NAIK 20106 I BCom A 

2 SWASTHIKA 20115 1 BCom A 

3 VINITHA VIYELLA PAIS 20119 I  BCom A 

4 BEULAH P T 20205 I BComB 

5 PRANATHI B 20214 I BCom B 

LIST OF SLOW LEARNERS 

 

Sl 

No 

NAME OF THE STUDENTS ROLL NO CLASS 

1 LOKENDRA SINGH 

RATHORE 

20506 I BBA 

2 MOHAMMAD NAUFAL 20509 I BBA 

3 MOHAMMAD TAYYUB 20510 I BBA 

LIST OF ADVANCE LEARNERS 

 

Sl 

No 

NAME OF THE STUDENTS ROLL NO CLASS 

1 ADITHYA L DONGRE 20502 I BBA 

2 ESHA A G 20504 I BBA 

3 KRUPALI A RAI 20505 I BBA 

4 RAMYA RAI 20515 I BBA 

5 Y DEVIKA RAI 20522 I BBA 

 

LIST OF SLOW LEARNERS 

 

Sl 

No 

NAME OF THE STUDENTS ROLL NO CLASS 

1 ABDU SWAMADH U A 20801 I BCA 

2 DHARSHAN V P 20814 I BCA 

3 HARIS 20820 I BCA 

4 JITHESH T 20823 I BCA 

LIST OF ADVANCE LEARNERS 

 

Sl 

No 

NAME OF THE STUDENTS ROLL NO CLASS 

1 DISHANA BANU 20816 I BCA 

2 HITHASHREE N 20821 1 BCA 

3 SHABEEHA 20843 I BCA 

4 KELVIN ANTONY KURIAKOSE 20827 I BCA 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LIST OF SLOW LEARNERS 

Sl No NAME OF THE STUDENTS ROLL NO CLASS 

1 ANISH LAMA 20302 I BSW  

2 ABDUL ADIL 20301 I BSW 

LIST OF ADVANCE LEARNERS 

Sl No NAME OF THE STUDENTS ROLL NO CLASS 

1 SHAUN MASCARENHAS 20303 I BSW 

 

LIST OF SLOW LEARNERS 

 

Sl No NAME OF THE STUDENTS ROLL NO CLASS 

1 ANWESH RAI N 19384 II BA 

2 BIBIN KUMAR 19389 II BA 

LIST OF ADVANCE LEARNERS 

 

Sl No NAME OF THE STUDENTS ROLL NO CLASS 

1 ASHINTHA MONTEIRO M 19356 II BA  

2 KRISHNAKRIPA G K 19379 II BA 

3 DHANYASHREE 19351 II BA 

 

LIST OF SLOW LEARNERS 

 

Sl 

No 

NAME OF THE STUDENTS ROLL NO CLASS 

1 SHIVANI B T 19680 II BSc  

2 ROOPESH L K NAIK 19751 Ii BSc  

3 AISTON D SOUZA 19676 II BSc 

LIST OF ADVANCE LEARNERS 

Sl 

No 

NAME OF THE STUDENTS ROLL NO CLASS 

1 NISHMITHA D SOUZA K 19608 II BSc  

2 THANUSHREE S B 19612 II BSc 

3 FATHIMATHUL WAFA 19656 II BSc 

4 PRATHEEKSHA 19707 II BSc 

5 SALMATH SINWANA 19749 II BSc 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

  

LIST OF SLOW LEARNERS 

Sl 

No 

NAME OF THE STUDENTS ROLL NO CLASS 

1 MUHAMMAD ASHRAF G 19509 II BBA  

2 SHINE JO SIMON 19513 II BBA 

LIST OF ADVANCE LEARNERS 

 

Sl 

No 

NAME OF THE STUDENTS ROLL NO CLASS 

1 HARSHITHA K 19503 II BBA  

2 HELAN K J 19504 1I BBA 

3 LAHARI K M 19505 II BBA 

4 SUNEETH 19515 II BBA 

 

LIST OF SLOW LEARNERS 

 

Sl No NAME OF THE STUDENTS ROLL NO CLASS 

1 AMAL BABU 19801 II BCA 

2 M ABHAY KULKARNI 19814 II BCA 

3 MOHAMMAD ADAM FAYIZ 19817 II BCA 

LIST OF ADVANCE LEARNERS 

 

Sl No NAME OF THE STUDENTS ROLL NO CLASS 

1 FATHIMATH SANIDA 19806 II BCA  

2 HARSHITHA 19810 II BCA 

3 SAILEE VITTAL SUVARNA 19821 II BCA 

4 SNIGDHA M 19828 II BCA 

LIST OF SLOW LEARNERS 

Sl 

No 

NAME OF THE STUDENTS ROLL NO CLASS 

1 ROSHAN K S 19114 II BCom A 

2 ALAN JOY 19181 II BCom A 

3 ASHLI ROY 19278 II BCom B 

4 DELVIN JAMES 19279 II BCom B 

LIST OF ADVANCE LEARNERS 

Sl 

No 

NAME OF THE STUDENTS ROLL NO CLASS 

1 ALWIN MARTIS 19101 II BCom A 

2 ANJAN KUMAR 19102 II BCom A 

3 DHANUSH KUNDER 19205 IIBCom B 

4 GAYANA A J 19208 II BCom B 



 

 

 

 

 

 

  

LIST OF SLOW LEARNERS 

 

Sl No NAME OF THE STUDENTS ROLL NO CLASS 

1 AKSHAY LAL 19301 II BSW 

2 MOHAMMED AZIL 

ABOOBAKKER 

19303 II BSW 

3 SHIHABUDDEEN M A 19305 II BSW 

LIST OF ADVANCE LEARNERS 

 

Sl No NAME OF THE STUDENTS ROLL NO CLASS 

1 AMITH SUNNY ARANHA 19302 II BSW 

2 SHEK NIHAL 19304 II BSW 

 

Department of Political Science  

 

I BA  

LIST OF SLOW LEARNERS 

 

Sl 

No 

NAME OF THE STUDENTS ROLL NO CLASS 

1 THREERTHESHA 20352 I BA 

2 LAVITH KUMAR 20361 I BA 

3 ROHITH A 20366 I BA 

4 SURAKASH 20369 I BA 

5 KARTHIK V B 20360 I BA 

LIST OF ADVANCED LEARNERS 

 

Sl 

No 

NAME OF THE STUDENTS ROLL NO CLASS 

1 HASININ  20359 I BA 

2 VINYA RAI 20372 I BA 

3 DHANYASHREE K 20358 I BA 

4 ANVITHA M I 20373 I BA 

5 PRAJNA 20374 I BA 

 

II BA 2020-2021 

LIST OF SLOW LEARNERS 

 

Sl 

No 

NAME OF THE STUDENTS ROLL NO CLASS 

1 RAMYA S 19387 II BA 

2 MAHAMMAD ASIF 19353 II BA 

3 ROOPA K 19354 II BA 



 

 

 

 

 

4 MELBI JOHN 19381 II BA 

5 ANWESH RAI N 19384 II BA 

LIST OF ADVANCED LEARNERS 

 

Sl 

No 

NAME OF THE STUDENTS ROLL NO CLASS 

1 VIJAJALAXMI NAYIK 19355 II BA 

2 KRISHNAKRIPA G K 19379 II BA 

3 BRUNDA R 19386 II BA 

4 PRATHEEKA K 19382 II BA 

 

III BA  

LIST OF SLOW LEARNERS 

 

SL 

NO 

NAME OF THE STUDENTS ROLL NO CLASS 

1 VARUN 18373 III BA 

2 VIJETH KUMAR A 18362 III BA 

3 JEEVAN VIKAS D’SOUZA 18351 III BA 

4 LAKSHMEESHA K 18356 III BA 

5 MAHAMMAD SAMEER 18371 III BA 

LIST OF ADVANCED LEARNERS 

SL 

NO 

NAME OF THE STUDENTS ROLL NO CLASS 

1 NITHIN K 18357 III BA 

2 DISHA K S 18368 III BA 

3 CHETHAN 18355 III BA 

4 PUNITH KUMAR T 18358 III BA 

5 ANJALI A A 18354 III BA 

6 ABDUL BASITH 18353 III BA 

 

Department of History 

I BA  

LIST OF SLOW LEARNERS 

 

Sl 

No 

NAME OF THE STUDENTS ROLL NO CLASS 

1 THREERTHESHA 20352 I BA 

2 LAVITH KUMAR 20361 I BA 

3 ROHITH A 20366 I BA 

4 SURAKASH 20369 I BA 

5 KARTHIK V B 20360 I BA 

6 JEEVAN  20383 I BA 



 

 

 

 

 

LIST OF ADVANCED LEARNERS 

Sl No    

1 HASINI SINGH 20359 I BA 

2 VINYA RAI 20372 I BA 

3 DHANYASHREE K 20358 I BA 

4 ANVITHA M I 20373 I BA 

5 PRAJNA 20374 I BA 

 

II BA  

LIST OF SLOW LEARNERS 

 

Sl 

No 

NAME OF THE STUDENTS ROLL NO CLASS 

1 RAMYA S 19387 II BA 

2 MAHAMMAD ASIF 19353 II BA 

3 ROOPA K 19354 II BA 

4 MELBI JOHN 19381 II BA 

5 ANWESH RAI N 19384 II BA 

LIST OF ADVANCED LEARNERS 

 

Sl 

No 

NAME OF THE STUDENTS ROLL NO CLASS 

1 VIJAJALAXMI NAYIK 19355 II BA 

2 KRISHNAKRIPA G K 19379 II BA 

3 BRUNDA R 19386 II BA 

4 PRATHEEKA K 19382 II BA 

 

III BA  

LIST OF SLOW LEARNERS 

 

Sl 

No 

NAME OF THE STUDENTS ROLL NO CLASS 

1 VARUN 18373 III BA 

2 VIJETH KUMAR A 18362 III BA 

3 JEEVAN VIKAS D’SOUZA 18351 III BA 

4 LAKSHMEESHA K 18356 III BA 

5 MAHAMMAD SAMEER 18371 III BA 

LIST OF ADVANCED LEARNERS 

Sl 

No 

NAME OF THE STUDENTS ROLL NO CLASS 

1 NITHIN K 18357 III BA 

2 DISHA K S 18368 III BA 



 

 

 

 

 

3 CHETHAN 18355 III BA 

4 PUNITH KUMAR T 18358 III BA 

5 ANJALI A A 18354 III BA 

6 ABDUL BASITH 18353 III BA 

 

Department of BBA 

 

LIST OF SLOW LEARNERS 2020-2021 

 

Sl 

No 

NAME OF THE STUDENTS ROLL NO CLASS 

1 MOHAMMAD NAUFAL 20133152109 IBBA 

2 ADBUL HARSHD 20133152125 IBBA 

3 MAHAMMAD 

NIYAZUDDIN 

20133152139 IBBA 

4 RAKSHIT 20133152152 IBBA 

5 MOHAMMAD ZIYAD 20133152145 IBBA 

LIST OF ADVANCE LEARNERS 

 

Sl 

No 

NAME OF THE STUDENTS ROLL NO CLASS 

1 ADITHYA L DONGRE 201331521102 IBBA 

2 KURPALI RAI 201331521105 IBBA 

3 MOHAMMAD THANISH 201331521110 IBBA 

4 DEVIKA RAI 201331521122 IBBA 

5 HARSHITHA KS 201331521134 IBBA 

LIST OF SLOW LEARNERS  

 

Sl 

No 

NAME OF THE STUDENTS ROLL NO CLASS 

1 MOHAMMAD HAFIZ K 192362408 IIBBA 

2 MUHAMMAD ASRAF G 192362409 IIBBA 

3 SHINE JO SIMON 192362413 IIBBA 

4 DIVYA B 192362421 IIBBA 

5 AKSHITH KUMAR BL 192362419 IIBBA 

LIST OF ADVANCE LEARNERS 

Sl 

No 

NAME OF THE STUDENTS ROLL NO CLASS 

1 HARSHITH K 192362403 IIBBA 

2 JYOTHISHNA KS 192362424 IIBBA 

3 SHERYA BB 192362431 IIBBA 

4 PRAKYATH RAI 192362428 IIBBA 

5 SUNITH  192362415 IIBBA 



 

 

 

 

 

LIST OF SLOW LEARNERS 2020-21 

 

Sl 

No 

NAME OF THE STUDENTS ROLL NO CLASS 

1 RACHAN 18645211 IIIBBA 

2 ANSAR 186452124 IIIBBA 

3 BLESSON KJ 186452127 IIIBBA 

4 KAUSHIK 186452138 IIIBBA 

5 LAVANYA 186452140 IIIBBA 

LIST OF ADVANCE LEARNERS 

Sl 

No 

NAME OF THE STUDENTS ROLL NO CLASS 

1 RASHIYA RAI 186452153 IIIBBA 

2 SHREYA KJ 186452159 IIIBBA 

3 VIJINASHREE RAI 186452163 IIIBBA 

4 VINITHA FERNADAES 186452120 IIIBBA 

5 RAJESH D 186452151 IIIBBA 

 

Department of Commerce 

LIST OF SLOW LEARNERS-  

Sl No NAME OF THE STUDENTS ROLL NO CLASS 

I B.COM 

1 ANANDA KUMAR 20226 I B.COM 

2 SIDDIQ 20271 I B.COM 

3 RABIH 20262 I B.COM 

4 PREETHAM 20259 I B.COM 

5 MAHAMMAD SAFRID 20246 I B.COM  

III B.COM  

1 CHIRAG H G  19106 II B.Com  

2 SHIMMY JOSHI  19116 II B.Com  

3 AHAMMAD SHINAN 19122 II B.Com  

4 AYIS KUMAR RAI 19127 II B.Com  

5 YAHIYA 19155 II B.Com  

6 ALSTON PETER GONSLAVES 19273 II B.Com  

7 DEEKSHITH K 19233 II B.Com  

8 NOOTHAN M P 19246 II B.Com  

9 VISHNUKISHAN  19268 II B.Com  



 

 

 

 

 

 

LIST OF ADVANCE LEARNERS: 

 

SL. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENTS ROLL NO. CLASS 

I B.COM    

1 RITHESH RAI M 20183 I B.COM  

2 SWASTIKA 20115 I B.COM 

3 VAISHNAVI A 20117 I  B.COM 

4 HIMASHREE K K 20137 I B.COM 

5 SUDARSHAN HEBBAR 20189 I B.COM 

6 BEAULAH P T 20205 I B.COM 

7 PRANATHI B 20214 I B.COM 

8 NIYAZUNNEESA 20213 I B.COM 

9 SUSHMA S 20219 I B.COM 

II B.Com  

1 ALEEMA NISANA  19201 II B.Com  

2 ANJAN KUMAR 19102 II B.Com  

3 SHRIDEVI K 19162 II B.Com  

4 PRATHIMA A 19143 II B.Com  

5 NISHAPRABHA  19139 II B.Com  

6 FATHIMA RIZA 19207 II B.Com  

7 DHANUSH V KUNDAR 19205 II B.Com  

8 LAHARI ACHARYA 19134 II B.Com  

9 LISHA JASMINE MARTIS 19136 II B.Com  
 

 

 

III B.COM 

1 ABIN BOPAIAH C S 18124 III B.Com 

2 ALWIN ROHITH PAIS 18129 III B.Com 

3 ASHWINI BHANDARKAR  18131 III B.Com 

4 SOWVAD  18164 III B.Com 

5 THANUSH KUMAR H N 18184 III B.Com 

6 AMITH  18201 III B.Com 

7 HRITHIK 18208 III B.Com 

8 HAFEEZ 18216 III B.Com 

9 DAVOOD 18237 III B.Com 

10 SHREYAS S H 18274 III B.Com  



 

 

 

 

III B.Com  

1 RENITA MELRIYA LOBO 18120 III B.Com 

2 MARLYN LAVISHA MONTEIRO 18115 III B.Com 

3 SHREYA P 18181 III B.Com 

4 SHRAVYA M 18180 III B.Com 

5 LATHADEEPA 18210 III B.Com 

6 LAVEENA DSOUZA 18211 III B.Com 

7 VISHAL DILON DSOUZA 18230 III B.Com 

8 VILCIYA DMELLO 18281 III B.Com 

 

Department of BSc Mathematics 

LIST OF SLOW LEARNERS 

 

Sl No NAME OF THE STUDENTS ROLL NO CLASS 

1 HARSHITHA 18696 III BSc 

2 CHITHRAKALA 18698 

3 YASHMITHA M 18690 

4 SACHIN 18692 

5 SHINY M S 18694 

6 DIVINE 19694  

 

II BSc 
7 HARON D CUNHA 19653 

8 MUZAMMIL 19688 

9 ANJALI 19682 

10 PRAJWAL 19651 

11 HARAN CUTINHA 19653 

12 POOJARY SAMNI SHRINIVAS 20677  

I BSc 13 ARVIN GONSALVES 20601 

14 PRINCITA DIAS 20606 

 

LIST OF ADVANCED LEARNERS 

Sl No NAME OF THE STUDENTS ROLL NO CLASS 

1 ANU  18617  

 

 

 

III BSc 

 

 

2 BHAGYASHREE 18695 

3 THABASSUM 18656 

4 AVANI 18659 

5 MELRISHA 18610 

6 RENILDA 18645 

7 DHEERAJ 19641  

II BSc 8 SHREESHA 19636 

9 RAKSHITHA SHETTY 19645 

10 SHREEVASTA 19648 



 

 

 

 

 

11 SUDANVA SHYAM 20641  

 

I BSc 
12 BEVAN MATHEW 20613 

13 DRUSHYA RAI 20635 

14 THANVI RAI 20631 

15 AMISHA 20675 

 

Department of Zoology 

LIST OF SLOW LEARNERS 

Sl No NAME OF THE STUDENTS ROLL NO CLASS 

1 KARTHIK A N 18707 III BZC 

2 JOHNSON 18732 III BZC 

3 THILESH 18741 III BZC 

4 PRAKASH K 19724 II BZC 

5 SHARATH M 19725 II BZC 

6 MANEESHA K 19735 II BZC 

7 DEEKSHITH K 19743 II BZC 

8 KHUSHBOO RATHOD 19748 II BZC 

9 ROOPESH L NAIK 19751 II BZC 

10 AISHWARYA K C 20701 I BZC 

11 SHRAVYA RAI P 20709 I BZC 

12 ANANYA K 20731 I BZC 

13 SUSHAN 20735 I BZC 

LIST OF ADVANCE LEARNERS 

SL NO NAME OF THE STUDENTS ROLL NO CLASS 

1 MANEESH B 18709 III BZC 

2 DEEKSHA K PRASAD 18729 III BZC 

3 DEEKSHA S RAO 18730 III BZC 

4 LAVANYA N K 18733 III BZC 

5 PALLAVI A 18736 III BZC 

6 SNEHA PRIYA 18737 III BZC 

7 FATHIMATH AMEERA 19702 II BZC 

8 HELRYN RIYA REBELLO 19732 II BZC 

9 KRIPALI K P 19733 II BZC 

10 AISHWARYA B 19741 I BZC 

11 KUSHI SUBRAHMANYA 19752 II BZC 

12 KRITHIKA KEMMINJE 19753 II BZC 

13 HAJIRA SAZMA 20706 I BZC 

14 KAUSHIKA G 20717 I BZC 

15 RAKSHA ANCHAN 20721 I BZC 

16 RUTHU D ALVA 20723 I BZC 

17  SOUJANYA M T 20728 I BZC 

18 SUBHIKSHA RAI 20729 I BZC 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LIST OF SLOW LEARNERS 

Sl 

No 

NAME OF THE STUDENTS ROLL NO CLASS 

1 PALLAVI   18687 III BSc[PMC] 

2 YASHMITHA 18690 

3 SHINY M S 18692 

4 SWASTHIK A 18694 

5 CHITHRAKALA M 18696 

1 APARNA U S 19688 II BSc[PMC] 

2 GLENNA REEMA MONTEIRO  19678 

3 DIVINE A 19685 

4 VARUN JOYAPPA C C 19687 

5 ANJALI M A 19682 

1 ANUSHREE D 20676 I BSc[PMC] 

2 RAHAN S   20679 

3 POOJARY SAANVI SHRINIVAS 20678 

4 SHWETHA K 20681 

5 YASHASWINI G 20688 

LIST OF ADVANCE LEARNERS 

Sl 

No 

NAME OF THE STUDENTS ROLL NO CLASS 

1 SAMRATH ZOHARA 18681 III BSC[PMC] 

2 CLEONA JYOTHSNA MONTEIRO   18682 

3 DHANYASHREE A 18683 

4   HARSHITHA K R  18685 

5 BHAGYASHRI K N 18695 

1 AISTON D SOUZA  19676 II BSc[PMC] 

2 PRAVIDA C P 19679 

3 DINU JOY 19684 

4 KIRAN 19689 

5 SATHWIK P S  19690 

1 AMISHA S 20675 I BSc[PMC] 

2 ANANYA K P  20682 

3 PRAKRUTHI N A 20684 

4 SUSHMA M B 20686 

5 VEEKSHA A 20687 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BA Economics 

 

I BA  

LIST OF SLOW LEARNERS 

 

Sl 

No 

NAME OF THE 

STUDENTS 

ROLL NO CLASS 

1 THREERTHESHA 20352 I BA 

2 LAVITH KUMAR 20361 I BA 

3 ROHITH A 20366 I BA 

4 SURAKASH 20369 I BA 

5 KARTHIK V B 20360 I BA 

6 JEEVAN  20383 I BA 

LIST OF ADVANCED LEARNERS 

Sl 

No 

   

1 HASINI SINGH 20359 I BA 

2 VINYA RAI 20372 I BA 

3 DHANYASHREE K 20358 I BA 

4 ANVITHA M I 20373 I BA 

5 PRAJNA 20374 I BA 

 

II BA  

LIST OF SLOW LEARNERS 

 

Sl 

No 

NAME OF THE STUDENTS ROLL NO CLASS 

1 MOHAMMAD ASIF 19353 I BA 

2 POOJA K 19368 I BA 

LIST OF ADVANCED LEARNERS 

Sl 

No 

NAME OF THE STUDENTS ROLL NO CLASS 

1 VIJAJALAXMI NAIK 19355 II BA 

2 KRISHNAKRIPA G K 19379 II BA 

3 BRUNDA R 19386 II BA 

4 PRATHEEKA K 19382 II BA 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

III BA  

LIST OF SLOW LEARNERS 

Sl No NAME OF THE STUDENTS ROLL NO CLASS 

1 JEEVAN VIKAS DSOUZA 18351 II BA 

2 CHETHAN 18355 II BA 

LIST OF ADVANCED LEARNERS 

 

Sl No NAME OF THE STUDENTS ROLL NO CLASS 

1 CHETHANA N 18382 II BA 

2 NITHIN K 18357 II BA 

3 NISHMITHA N D 18379 II BA 

4 PUNEETH KUMAR T !8358 II BA 

5 ANUSHREE T A 18376 II BA 

6 CHETHANA N 18382 II BA 

 

BSc  CHEMISTRY  

 

I B.Sc 

LIST OF SLOW LEARNERS 

 

Sl 

No 

NAME OF THE STUDENTS ROLL NO CLASS 

1.  SAMSON J MASCARENHAS 

 

20608 I BSc 

2.  SHARLINE FERNANDES 

 

20609 I BSc 

3.  RASHMI S 

 

20623 I BSc 

4.  AISHWARYA KC 

 

20701 I BSc 

5.  SOUJANYA MT 

 

20728 I BSc 

6.  SUSHMA B 

 

20730 I BSc 

7.  SUSHAN M 

 

20735 I BSc 

8.  FATHIMATH A BANU 

 

20715 I BSc 

9.  VEEKSHA D 

 

20633 I BSc 

10.  RESHMA A B 

 

20722 I BS 



 

 

 

 

 

LIST OF ADVANCE LEARNERS 

 

Sl 

No 

NAME OF THE STUDENTS ROLL NO CLASS 

11.  BEVAN 192365602 I B Sc 

12.  SUDHANVA SHYAMA 192365611 I B Sc 

13.  ACHSAH NISSY FINNI 192365613 I B Sc 

14.  NAYANA 192365642 I B Sc 

15.  NIREEKSHA N D 192365647 I B Sc 

16.  SAMEEKSHA MD 192365652 I B Sc 

17.  THANVI M RAI 192366246 I B Sc 

18.  KOUSHIKA G 192365612 I B Sc 

19.  RUTHU D ALVA 192365618 I B Sc 

20.  DHRISHYA RAI 192365624 I B Sc 

 

II B Sc 

 

LIST OF SLOW LEARNERS 

 

Sl No NAME OF THE STUDENTS ROLL NO  

21.  THEJOVYAS S VIMAL 192366253 II B Sc 

22.  MANEESH PRASAD 192366249 II B Sc 

23.  SINCHANA A G 192366239 II B Sc 

24.  PRAKASH K 192366235 II B Sc 

25.  JAGADEESH KUMAR 192366229 II B Sc 

26.  SAHANA P G 192366214 II B Sc 

27.  PRATHEEKSHA H M 192366212 II B Sc 

28.  RAHANA M 192365633 II B Sc 

29.  KAVYA M 192365625 II B Sc 

30.  CHARAN K 192365617 II B Sc 

LIST OF ADVANCE LEARNERS 

Sl No NAME OF THE STUDENTS ROLL NO CLASS 

31.  FATHIMATHUL WAFA 192365602 IIB Sc 

32.  SUMUKHA M 192365611 IIB Sc 

33.  ANKITH S 192365613 IIB Sc 

34.  SHRISHA M S 192365642 IIB Sc 

35.  DHEERAJ M 192365647 IIB Sc 

36.  RAKSHITHA SHETTY 192365652 IIB Sc 

37.  KRIPALI K P 192366246 IIB Sc 

38.  THANUSHREE B S 192365612 IIB Sc 

39.  CLION 192365618 IIB Sc 

40.  JEEVITHA B 192365624 IIB Sc 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Department of BZC 

 

LIST 2020-2021 OF SLOW LEARNERS 

 

Sl No NAME OF THE STUDENTS ROLL NO CLASS 

1 ANAKHA K 192366203 IIBZC 

2 KAVYASHREE 192366206 IIBZC 

3 KHUSHUBOO RATHOD 192366207 IIBZC 

4 LYNOL MERIC LASRADO 192366209 IIBZC 

5 ROOPESH  L K NAIK 192366213 IIBZC 

6 SANA S A 192366216 IIBZC 

7 SREELAKSHMI 192366219 IIBZC 

8 CHAITHRA 192366225 IIBZC 

9 DEEKSHITH K 192366226 IIBZC 

10 FATHIMATH SHAFREENA 192366227 IIBZC 

11 JAGADEESHA KUMARA V T 192366229 IIBZC 

12 KRITHI A K 192366230 IIBZC 

13 LIKHITH S S 192366232 IIBZC 

14 MELISHA D SOUZA 192366233 IIBZC 

15 PRAKASH K 192366235 IIBZC 

16 SINCHANA A G 192366239 IIBZC 

17 SOUMYA A 192366240 IIBZC 

18 AVANEESH K 192366243 IIBZC 

19 MANEESHA K 192366248 IIBZC 

20 MANEEASHAPRASAD S 192366249 IIBZC 

21 SHARANYA K 192366251 IIBZC 

22 THEJOVYAS S VIMAL 192366253 IIBZC 

LIST 2020-2021 OF ADVANCE LEARNERS 

 

Sl No NAME OF THE STUDENTS ROLL NO CLASS 

1 AKHILA 192366201 II BZC 

2 AMAANI MARIYAM AZIZ 192366202 II BZC 

3 FATHIMATH AMEERA M U 192366204 II BZC 

4 JOSLIN ASHWITHA CRASTA 192366205 II BZC 

5 KUSHI SUBRAHMANYA 192366208 II BZC 

6 PRATHEEKSHA  192366211 II BZC 

7 PRATHEEKSHA H M 192366212 II BZC 

8 SAHANA P G 192366214 II BZC 

9 SALMATH SINWANA 192366215 II BZC 

10 SHARANYA K 192366217 II BZC 

11 SHYAMA PRAKASHA P S 192366218 II BZC 

12 VIKSHITHA V NAYAK 192366220 II BZC 



 

 

 

 

 

13 AISHWARYA B 192366221 II BZC 

14 AYISHATH MUBEENA 192366223 II BZC 

15 BADURUL FAIROSA 192366224 II BZC 

16 FEVISHA VITA FERNANDES 192366228 II BZC 

17 LAVANYA M 192366231 II BZC 

18 NISARGA V C 192366234 II BZC 

19 PRIYANKA P M 192366236 II BZC 

20 SHARATH M 192366237 II BZC 

21 SHISHIRA K P 192366238 II BZC 

22 SUSHMITHA K S 192366241 II BZC 

23 SWATHI T S 192366242 II BZC 

24 DEEKSHITHA S 192366244 II BZC 

25 HELRYN RIYA REBELLO 192366245 II BZC 

26 KRIPALI K P 192366246 II BZC 

27 KRITHIKA KEMMINJE 192366247 II BZC 

28 PRATHEEKSHA K S 192366250 II BZC 

29 SPOORTHI B K 192366252 II BZC 

30 AMRUTHA K 18701 IIBZC 

31 ANJANA K V 18702 IIBZC 

32 MANEESH B 18709 IIBZC 

33 SNEHA PRIYA 18718 IIBZC 

34 DEEKSHA K PRASAD 18729 IIBZC 

35 DEEKSHA S RAO 18730 IIBZC 

36 LAVANYA N K 18733 IIBZC 

37 PALLAVI A 18736 IIBZC 

38 BHAVISHYA N B 18744 IIBZC 

39 PRASHANTHI M 18745 IIBZC 

40 RAKSHA K 18746 IIBZC 

 

Department of Kannada 

 

LIST OF SLOW LEARNERS 

ODD SEM 

Sl 

No 

NAME OF THE STUDENTS ROLL NO CLASS 

1 VISHWA 20388 IBA 

2 ABDUL NASEER 20377 IBA 

3 ABDUL RAHIMAN HASEEB B K 20379 IBA 

4 AHAMMAD RIZWAN 20380 IBA 

5 MAHAMMAD ASHEED 20385 IBA 

6 ABDUL RAHIMAN SUHAIB D 20611 IB.Sc. 

7 DEEPASHREE 20615 IB.Sc. 

8 LIKITH A N 20618 IB.Sc. 



 

 

 

 

 

9 OMKAR S KOSHTI 20682 IB.Sc. 

10 CHARANRAJ K 20713 IB.Sc. 

11 ANKITH K M 20128 IB.Com ‘A’ 

12 K BHARATH KUMAR 20139 IB.Com ‘A’ 

13  MOHAMMAD SUHAIL S M 20145 IB.Com ‘A’ 

14 MUHAMMAD SAHAD P A 20151 IB.Com ‘A’ 

15 ADNAN 20192 IB.Com ‘A’ 

16 ASHRAF ZISHAN 20202 IB.Com ‘B’ 

17 ANANDA KUMAR 20226 IB.Com ‘B’ 

18 LIKHITHA J 20243 IB.Com ‘B’ 

19 MAHAMMAD SAFRID 20246 IB.Com ‘B’ 

20 THRISHUL 20279 IB.Com ‘B’ 

21 MAHAMMAD NIYAZUDDIN 20539 IBBA 

22 MOHAMMAD ZIYAD 20545 IBBA 

23 SIYABUDDEEN 20554 IBBA 

24 SNEHA ROYE 20555 IBBA 

25 SOMANNA B S 20556 IBBA 

26 DARSHAN B 20860 IBCA 

27 MISBAH HASSAN 20883 IBCA 

28 NITHESH KUMAR S 20892 IBCA 

29 PRAKYATH  20893 IBCA 

30 PRATHEEK R HEGDE 20895 IBCA 

31 AJITH K 20305 IBSW 

32 ANISH A J 20306 IBSW 

33 BHAVITH K 20308 IBSW 

34 BISHAN BELLIAPPA K U 20309 IBSW 

35 MAHAMMAD THAZKI 20313 IBSW 

36 MAHAMMAD ASIF 19353 IIBA 

37 ROOPA K 19354 IIBA 

38 HISHAM AHMED K 19362 IIBA 

39 PRAJWAL K 19369 IIBA 

40 SEEMA SINTHYA D SOUZA 19377 IIBA 

41 J MADHUSHREE 19622 IIB.Sc. 

42 HARAN CUTINHA 19653 IIB.Sc. 

43 KAVYA M 19655 IIB.Sc. 

44 DIVINE A 19685 IIB.Sc. 

45 VARUN JOYAPPA C C 19687 IIB.Sc. 

46 AHAMMAD SHINAN 19122 IIB.Com ‘A’ 

47 TARUN MACHAIAH A P 19150 IIB.Com ‘A’ 

48 YAHIYA 19155 IIB.Com ‘A’ 

49 IBRAHIM BATHISHA 19170 IIB.Com ‘A’ 

50 NISHANTH H 19172 IIB.Com ‘A’ 

51 ATHUL KUMAR K B 19228 IIB.Com ‘B’ 



 

 

 

 

 

52 GRASHAN M T 19235 IIB.Com ‘B’ 

53 MONISH P A 19244 IIB.Com ‘B’ 

54 RAHUL BASAPPA 19252 IIB.Com ‘B’ 

55 RATHAN K M 19253 IIB.Com ‘B’ 

56 ANCHITH GEORGE 19839 IIBCA 

57 ELEYAMMA P E 19846 IIBCA 

58 MAHAMMAD RAZHI K A 19857 IIBCA 

59 NOUSHAD ABDULLA 19867 IIBCA 

60 RELVIN JOSEPH M 19871 IIBCA 

61 AKSHITH KUMAR B L 19517 IIBBA 

62 AMRUTH S RAI 19518 IIBBA 

63 DIVYA B 19521 IIBBA 

64 K MOHAMMEAD RAFIH 19525 IIBBA 

65 NAMRATHA M R 19527 IIBBA 

66 DEERAJ SRINIVAS 19310 IIBSW 

67 MOHAMMAD JUNAIDE 19312 IIBSW 

68 NEESHMA DSOUZA 19314 IIBSW 

69 PAVAN T R 19316 IIBSW 

70 PRATHAMESH SRIKANTH MURGOD 19317 IIBSW 

EVEN SEM 

1 ABDUL JALEEL K 20353 IBA 

2 SURAKSH M 20369 IBA 

3 ABDUL NASHEER 20377 IBA 

4 ABDUL NASIR N 20378 IBA 

5 AHAMMAD RIZWAN 20380 IBA 

6 ABDUL RAHIMAN SUHAIB D 20611 IB.Sc. 

7 DEEPASHREE 20615 IB.Sc. 

8 OMKAR S KOSHTI 20682 IB.Sc. 

9 VEEKSHA A 20686 IB.Sc. 

10 DISHA G 20714 IB.Sc. 

11 GEETHESH P 20136 IB.Com ‘A’ 

12 JITHIN JOSE 20138 IB.Com ‘A’ 

13 MOHAMMED NIYAZ 20147 IB.Com ‘A’ 

14 MUHAMMAD SAHAD P A 20151 IB.Com ‘A’ 

15 NAMAN RAI 20152 IB.Com ‘A’ 

16 AHRAF ZISHAN 20202 IB.Com ‘B’ 

17 ANANDA KUMAR 20226 IB.Com ‘B’ 

18 ASTON ADRIN DSOUZA 20227 IB.Com ‘B’ 

19 MOIDEEN HASIM 20248 IB.Com ‘B’ 

20 PREETHAM M 20259 IB.Com ‘B’ 

21 AISHWARYA K 20526 IBBA 

22 AJMAL P 20527 IBBA 

23 JAGATH T T 20536 IBBA 



 

 

 

 

 

24 NACHAPPA K T 20546 IBBA 

25 SUHAN RAI NEERPADY 20257 IBBA 

26 AHAMMAD MUKSID 20847 IBCA 

27 ANUSH K 20852 IBCA 

28 DARSHAN B 20860 IBCA 

29 MOHAMMAD FAZIL 20885 IBCA 

30 PRATHEEK R HEGDE 20895 IBCA 

31 AJITH K 20305 IBSW 

32 ANJALI T T 20307 IBSW 

33 NISHANTHINI G 20315 IBSW 

34 WILLIAM E V 20320 IBSW 

35 YASHASWINI P N 20321 IBSW 

36 ANEESHA S 19352 IIBA 

37 ROOPA K 19354 IIBA 

38 HARSHITH K 19361 IIBA 

39 KAUSHIK K R 19363 IIBA 

40 SHARUN JOHNSON PADALKAR 19378 IIBA 

41 AYISHATHH RUKSANA T K 19614 IIB.Sc 

42 FATHIMA THAMZEEHA 19620 IIB.Sc 

43 J MADHUSHREE 19622 IIB.Sc 

44 SHREYA JAKE 19649 IIB.Sc 

45 PRAJWAL A 19651 IIB.Sc 

46 AYIS KUMAR RAI 19127 IIB.Com ‘A’ 

47 K KRUTHIK SRIVASTHSA 19144 IIB.Com ‘A’ 

48 TARUN MACHAIAH A P 19150 IIB.Com ‘A’ 

49 IBRAHIM BATHISHA 19170 IIB.Com ‘A’ 

50 NISHANTH H 19172 IIB.Com ‘A’ 

51 ATHUL KUMAR K B 19228 IIB.Com ‘B’ 

52 GRASHAN M T 19235 IIB.Com ‘B’ 

53 RAHUL BASAPPA 19252 IIB.Com ‘B’ 

54 RATHAN K M 19253 IIB.Com ‘B’ 

55 SWAROOP P 19265 IIB.Com ‘B’ 

56 AKSHITH KUMAR B L 19517 IIBBA 

57 AMRUTH S RAI 19518 IIBBA 

58 DIVYA B 19521 IIBBA 

59 K MOHAMEAD RAFIH 19525 IIBBA 

60 VIBHA RAI 19537 IIBBA 

61 ELEYAMMA P E 19846 IIBCA 

62 MAHAMMAD RAZHI K A 19857 IIBCA 

63 NOUSHAD ABDULLA 19867 IIBCA 

64 PRAJWAL P 19869 IIBCA 

65 RUTHESH B 19875 IIBCA 

66 DHEERAJ SRINIVAS 19310 IIBSW 



 

 

 

 

 

67 MOHAMMAD JUNAIDE 19312 IIBSW 

68 NISHANTH B M 19315 IIBSW 

69 PRATHAMESH SRIKANTH MURGOD 19317 IIBSW 

70 SOLOMON ROSHAN JOSEPH 19318 IIBSW 

LIST OF ADVANCE LEARNERS 

Sl 

No 

NAME OF THE STUDENTS ROLL NO CLASS 

1 BHAGYASHREE P 20354 IBA 

2 DHANYASREE K 20358 IBA 

3 HAASHINI SINGH 20359 IBA 

4 NAVYA M 20363 IBA 

5 VINYA RAI 20372 IBA 

6 ACHSAH NISSY FINNY 20612 IB.Sc 

7 BEVAN MATHEW A 20613 IB.Sc 

8 NIREEKSHA N D 20621 IB.Sc 

9 RASHMI P D 20622 IB.Sc 

10 SANDHYA S H 20625 IB.Sc 

11 AHANA B 20123 IB.Com ‘A’ 

12 ANUSHA SHARMA P 20129 IB.Com ‘A’ 

13 KRITHI K RAI 20140 IB.Com ‘A’ 

14 NUTHANA D T 20153 IB.Com ‘A’ 

15 SHRADDA 20160 IB.Com ‘A’ 

16 BABITHA REEMA THORAS 20229 IB.Com ‘B’ 

17 POOJA P 20257 IB.Com ‘B’ 

18 PREETHI PAI H 20260 IB.Com ‘B’ 

19 SINCHANA K 20272 IB.Com ‘B’ 

20 SNEHA C S 20273 IB.Com ‘B’ 

21 ANKITHA B 20851 IBCA 

22 ARPITHA K 20853 IBCA 

23 CHAITHRA B 20858 IBCA 

24 DEEPAK  ACHARYA K 20862 IBCA 

25 DEVIKA K 20863 IBCA 

26 ATHMI RAI 20531 IBBA 

27 HARSHITHA K S 20534 IBBA 

28 LAVANYA D K 20537 IBBA 

29 MAHAMMAD NOWFAL 20540 IBBA 

30 MEGHASREE 20542 IBBA 

31 ANJALI T T 20307 IBSW 

32 NISHANTHINI  G 20315 IBSW 

33 SACHIN 20316 IBSW 

34 SHOBITHA TS 20318 IBSW 

35 YASHASWINI P N 20321 IBSW 

36 VIJAYALAXMI NAYIK 19355 IIBA 



 

 

 

 

 

37 AISHATHUL JAFNA 19359 IIBA 

38 MUBEENA BANU T 19365 IIBA 

39 LAVANYA S 19375 IIBA 

40 P ASHRITHA 19376 IIBA 

41 BHAVYA B 19615 IIB.Sc. 

42 GOWTHAMI K A 19621 IIB.Sc. 

43 JEEVITHA B 19623 IIB.Sc. 

44 SHRISHA M S 19636 IIB.Sc. 

45 CHAITHRA 19716 IIB.Sc. 

46 CHAITHRA M 19128 IIB.Com ‘A’ 

47 DEVIKA M 19131 IIB.Com ‘A’ 

48 LAHARI ACHARYA 19134 IIB.Com ‘A’ 

49 LISHA JASMINE MARTIS 19136 IIB.Com ‘A’ 

50 PRATHIMA A 19143 IIB.Com ‘A’ 

51 AKHILASHREE 19225 IIB.Com ‘B’ 

52 BHAGYASHREE B S 19231 IIB.Com ‘B’ 

53 LAKSHMI SAVITHRY S K 19231 IIB.Com ‘B’ 

54 POOJA S RAI 19249 IIB.Com ‘B’ 

55 POOJASHREE Y 19250 IIB.Com ‘B’ 

56 AKASH C BHAT 19835 IIBCA 

57 KEERTHIKA A 19851 IIBCA 

58 ROOPASHREE K 19873 IIBCA 

59 SHREEPRIYA 19881 IIBCA 

60 VEEKSHITHA R 19887 IIBCA 

61 BHAGYASHREE T P 19519 IIBBA 

62 JYOTHISHNA S 19524 IIBBA 

63 PRAKYATH RAI 19528 IIBBA 

64 SHILPA N S 19529 IIBBA 

65 SINCHANA M 19532 IIBBA 

66 ASHA A 19309 IIBSW 

67 MEDITHA K U 19311 IIBSW 

68 MOHAMMAD SHAFIQ 19313 IIBSW 

69 NEESHMA DSOUZA 19314 IIBSW 

70 THIRUMALESHWARI 19319 IIBSW 

EVEN SEM 

1 BHAGYASHREE P 20354  IBA 

2 DHANYASHREE K 20358 IBA 

3 HAASHINI SINGH P 20359 IBA 

4 NAVYA M 20363 IBA 

5 VINYA RAI 20372 IBA 

6 ACHSAH  NISSY FINNY 20612 IB.Sc. 

7 SANDHYA S H 20625 IB.Sc. 

8 SOMITHA 20628 IB.Sc. 



 

 

 

 

 

9 KAUSHIKA G 20717 IB.Sc. 

10 SUBHIKSHA RAI 20729 IB.Sc. 

11 AHANA B 20123 IB.Com ‘A’ 

12 ANUSHA SHARMA P 20129 IB.Com ‘A’ 

13 KRITHI K RAI 20140 IB.Com ‘A’ 

14 SHREYA U L 20162 IB.Com ‘A’ 

15 THEJASWI K S 20167 IB.Com ‘A’ 

16 BABITHA REEMA THORAS 20229 IB.Com ‘B’ 

17 CHARAN KUMAR D 20231 IB.Com ‘B’ 

18 PRIYADARSHINI S 20261 IB.Com ‘B’ 

19 SHASHANK K 20267 IB.Com ‘B’ 

20 SINCHANA K 20272 IB.Com ‘B’ 

21 ATHMI RAI 20531 IBBA 

22 BHAVISHYA K B 20532 IBBA 

23 HARSHITHA K S 20534 IBBA 

24 MAHAMMAD NOWFAL 20540 IBBA 

25 MEGHASHREE 20542 IBBA 

26 ANKITHA B 20851 IBCA 

27 ARPITHA K 20853 IBCA 

28 CHASHMITHA T S 20859 IBCA 

29 DEEPAK ACHARYA K 20862 IBCA 

30 KRUPASHREE K S 20878 IBCA 

31 BISHAN BELLIAPPA K U 20309 IBSW 

32 INTHIYAZ 20310 IBSW 

33 K RUPESH KUMAR 20311 BSW 

34 MAHAMMAD SAHIR 20312 BSW 

35 MAHAMMAD THAZKI 20313 BSW 

36 VIJAYALAXMI NAYIK 19355 IIBA 

37 AISHATHUL JAFNA 19359 IIBA 

38 MUBEENA BANU T 19365 IIBA 

39 LAVANYA S 19375 IIBA 

40 PRATHEEKA K 19382 IIBA 

41 JEEVITHA B 19623 IIB.Sc 

42 MANISHA P N 19624 IIB.Sc 

43 RAKSHA D 19631 IIB.Sc 

44 SHRISHA M S 19636 IIB.Sc 

45 CHAITHRA 19716 IIB.Sc 

46 DEVIKA M 19131 IIB.Com ‘A’ 

47 LISHA JASMINE MARTIS 19136 IIB.Com ‘A’ 

48 NISHAPRABHA N 19139 IIB.Com ‘A’ 

49 PRATHIMA A 19143 IIB.Com ‘A’ 

50 VEDADEEKSHA P S 19152 IIB.Com ‘A’ 

51 POOJA S RAI 19249 IIB.Com ‘B’ 



 

 

 

 

 

52 S DYUTHI 19255 IIB.Com ‘B’ 

53 SARITHA MONTHERO 19256 IIB.Com ‘B’ 

54 SHANYA P 19259 IIB.Com ‘B’ 

55 SUSHMA P 19263 IIB.Com ‘B’ 

56 BHAGYASHREE T P 19519 IIBBA 

57 JYOTHISHNA S 19524 IIBBA 

58 PRAKYATH RAI 19528 IIBBA 

59 SINCHANA M 19532 IIBBA 

60 VIDYA V S 19538 IIBBA 

61 ABHISHEK SHARMA N 19832 IIBCA 

62 AKASH C BHAT 19835 IIBCA 

63 ANANYA KEDILA 19838 IIBCA 

64 KEERTHIKA A 19851 IIBCA 

65 ROOPASHREE K 19873 IIBCA 

66 ASHA A 19309 IIBSW 

67 DHEERAJ SRINIVAS 19310 IIBSW 

68 MEDITHA K U 19311 IIBSW 

69 NEESHMA DSOUZA 19314 IIBSW 

70 THIRUMALESHWARI 19319 IIBSW 

 

 

BSc Physics 

 

LIST OF SLOW LEARNERS   

 

Sl 

No 

NAME OF THE STUDENTS ROLL NO CLASS 

1 ADITYA GEORGE  18601  

III BSc 2 NIROOP B 18612 

3 CHITHRAKALA 18696 

4 YASHMITHA 18698 

5 SACHIN 18690 

6 KINJAL M 19605  

 

II BSc 
7 ASTON D’SOUZA 19676 

8 VARUNH JOYAPPA  19687 

9 GLENNA MONTEIRO  19678 

10 MAHAMMAD IYYAS  19606 

11 .HARAN CUTINHA 19653 

12 SHARLIN FERNANDES  20609  

I BSc 13 RASHMI S 20623 

14 OMKAR KOSHTI  20682 



 

 

 

 

 

LIST OF ADVANCED LEARNERS 

Sl 

No 

NAME OF THE STUDENTS ROLL NO CLASS 

1 NSAYANA M  18611 III BSc 

 

 
2 ANU D 18617 

3 BHAGYASHREE 18695 

4 THABASSUM 18656 

5 AVANI 18659 

6 MELRISHA 18610 

7 RENILDA 18645 

8 KARTHIK S 18663 

9 SATYHYA SWAROOPA 18664 

10 SUMUKHA M 19611  

 

 

II BSc 

11 CLION FRANSTIN MIRANDA 19618 

12 ANKITH S 19613 

13 SHRISHA MS 19636 

14 

 

ANUJA JOSEPH 19683 

15 MADHUSHREE J 19622 

16 DHEERAJ  19641 

17 NAYANA 20620   

 

 

 

I BSC 

18 SAMEEKSHA 20624 

19 NIREEKSHA 20621 

20 SOMITHA 20628 

21 THANVI M RAI 20631 

22 KARTHIK TK  20636 

23 KATHYAYINI 20637 

24 SUDHANVA SHYAM  20641 

25 DRISHYA J RAI 20635 

 

 

MSW 

 

LIST OF SLOW LEARNERS: 

S No Name of the student 

 

Roll Number Class 

1  

DEVIKA K N  
 

 

200106 

 

 

MSW 2  

SHREEJA C H   

   
 

 

200110 

3  

THANUSHREE A 

 

200111 



 

 

 
 

 

 

4 
VIVEK  B N 

 

 

200113 

 

 

5 YASHASWI 

 
200114 

 

6 

GAMANA G R 
200107 

7 

HARSHITHA K 
200108 

8 

POOJASHREE V N 
200109 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Advanced learners  

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

S.NO NAME OF THE STUDENTS ROLL NO Class 

1 ALBIN JOSEPH 200101  

 

MSW 
2 ANSHA 200102 

3 ASHWINI C H 200103 

4 ASHWINI S 200104 

5 CHAITHANYA B R 200105 

7 VARSHA P S 200112 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MCom 

 

   I SEMESTER MCOM BATCH- (ODD SEMESTER) 

Advanced learners  

 

 

S. No 

Name of the 

Students 

REG.NO % of marks 

scored 

Class 

1 
Shlagya Alva 

201331365147 

8.1  

M Com 2 
Srilakshmi Bhat 

201331365153 

8.1 

3 
Vinoliya  

201331365158 

8.4 

 

SLOW LEARNERS   (I SEM 2020-21) 

S. No Name  of the 

students  

Roll number  Grade Class 

1 Saifulla 201331365127 I MCom 

2 Maxim Dsoua 201331365128 I 

 

SLOW LEARNERS   (III SEM 2020-21) 

S.No Name  of the 

students  

Roll number  Grade  Class 

1 GANESHA M G 

 

193761012 

 

I  

 

M Com 2 MOHAMMAD 

HUSSAIN 

 

193761020 

 

I 

 

SLOW LEARNERS   (II SEM 2020-21) 

S.No Name  of the 

students  

Roll number  Grade Class 

1 Saifulla 201331365127 I MCom 

2 Maxim Dsoua 201331365128 I 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SLOW LEARNERS   (IV SEM 2020-21) 

S. No Name  of the 

students  

Roll number  Grade  Class 

1 GANESHA M G 

 

193761012 

 

I  

 

M Com 2 MOHAMMAD 

HUSSAIN 

 

193761020 

 

I 

 

M Sc Physics 

 

IInd  M. Sc Physics 

Slow learners 

SL No Student Name Register Number Class 

1. ANUSREE C 193763103  

II MSc Physics 

II MSc Physics 
2. APARNA 193763104 

3. LALITHA 193763113 

4. MANADEEP Y 193763114 

5. VEEKSHITH P 193763130 

 

Advance learner 

 

Ist M. Sc Physics 

 

Slow learners 

SL 

No 

Student Name Register Number Class 

1. ANANYA RAI S 200302  

 

Ist M. Sc Physics 

 

2. DILEEP DELMOND 

DSOUZA S 

200306 

3. SNEHA S RAO 200322 

4. VIDYA K S 200324 

5. C H KRITHI 200304 

 

 

SL 

No 

Student Name Register Number Class 

1. JOYLINE REBELLO 193763111  

 

 

II MSc Physics 

 

2. POOJA KALAL 193763119 

3. PRIYANKA VIJAYAN 193763120 

4. SUSHMITHA K 193763127 

5. GOPIKA A K 193763106 

6. INDRAJ 

YATHEENDRAN 

193763107 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Advance learner 

 

 

MSc Mathematics 

 

LIST OF SLOW LEARNERS IN II M.Sc. 2020-21 

 

SI No. STUDENT NAME Roll Number Class 

1 

AYISHATHUL 

MURSHIDA K 

19401 II M.Sc 

Mathematics 

2 SUSHMA M 19407 

 

LIST OF ADVANCED LEARNERS IN II M.Sc. 2020-21 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SL No Student Name Register Number Class 

1. BHAVYA DSOUZA 200303  

 

Ist M. Sc Physics 

 

2. SAVITHA M S 200317 

3. SHRADDHA G S 200318 

4. VINAY D R 200325 

5. NALINI M 200310 

6. PALLAVI BEKAL 200311 

SI No. STUDENT NAME Roll Number Class 

1 

UMASHREE PRABHU A 

U 

19408  

 

 

II M.Sc. 

Mathematics 

2 B KSHAMA BHAT 19402 

3 KAVANA N 19403 

4 
LATHASHREE 

19404 

5 NITHA K JOY 19406 



 

 

 

 

 

 

LIST OF ADVANCED LEARNERS IN I M.Sc.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LIST OF ADVANCED LEARNERS IN I M.Sc.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SI No. STUDENT NAME ROLL NUMBER Class 

1 ANANYA PANGAL 20401  

 

I MSc 

Mathematics 

2 CHAITHRA D 
20406 

3 SAMEEDA 
20419 

4 SHRIHASTHA G M 
20420 

5 SOWMYASHREE E H 
20422 

SI No. STUDENT NAME ROLL NUMBER Class 

1 ASHIKA B R 20403  

I M.Sc 

Mathematics 2 LEEMA AROCKIAMARY 

20411 

3 PAVANA JYOTHI K 20413 

4 SAHANA RAJU 20418 



 

 

 

 

 

 

MSc Computer Science 

 

 

 LIST OF SLOW LEARNERS 

 

Sl No NAME OF THE STUDENTS ROLL NO CLASS 

1 DIVYA 201331387104 1st M.sc Cs 

2 PRATHIKSHA 201331387108 1st M.sc Cs 

3 SHIVANI KUMARI K 201331387109 1st M.sc Cs 

4 VINEETH B 201331387110 1st M.sc Cs 

5 AKSHATHA M 193763701 2nd M.sc Cs 

6 DELAN STEVE LEWIS 193763702 2nd M.sc Cs 

7 NISHMITHA H C 193763706 2nd M.sc Cs 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 LIST OF ADVANCE LEARNERS 

 

Sl No NAME OF THE STUDENTS ROLL NO CLASS 

1 ANISHA D 201331387101 1st M.sc Cs 

2 BHAVYA S 201331387102 1st M.sc Cs 

3 DEEPTHI V 201331387103 1st M.sc Cs 

4 HIMANI B S 201331387105 1st M.sc Cs 

5 MAHIMA K 201331387106 1st M.sc Cs 

6 PAVANASHREE 201331387107 1st M.sc Cs 

7 JAINABATH RAMSEENA N 193763704 2nd M.sc Cs 

8 RASHMIYA MARIYAM 193763707 2nd M.sc Cs 

9 SARIKA B K 193763708 2nd M.sc Cs 

10 SHASHI K 193763709 2nd M.sc Cs 

11 UMAMAHESHWARI G 193763710 2nd M.sc Cs 


